
2022010 Free State Pro Kennex Mini 1
BS 14 Gold
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TSA091618

TSA001833

FS

GE

[1] Joran JACOBS

Alternate ALTERNATE Walkover

3

4

TSA092066

TSA092239

FS

FS

Marco  FOURIE

Rikard ROBBERTS 7-5, 6-2

5

6

TSA092064

TSA082448

FS

WP

Izak REYNOLDS

John Arthur FRASER 6-2, 5-7, 10-8

7

8

TSA091275

TSA091395

NC

FS

JAN-PAUL  JOOSTE

[2] Heinrich BRISLEY 6-1, 6-0

[1] Joran JACOBS

Marco  FOURIE

6-0, 6-0

Izak REYNOLDS

[2] Heinrich BRISLEY

6-0, 6-1

[1] Joran JACOBS

[2] Heinrich BRISLEY

7-5, 6-4

[1] Joran JACOBS

Marco  FOURIE

Izak REYNOLDS 6-2, 6-4

Izak REYNOLDS

C1

BYE

Rikard ROBBERTS 

John Arthur FRASER

JAN-PAUL  JOOSTE 7-6(4), 6-4

Rikard ROBBERTS 

JAN-PAUL  JOOSTE

3-6, 7-6, 10-1

Rikard ROBBERTS 

D1

BYE

John Arthur FRASER

John Arthur FRASER
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